Mejerivej

.

16i Bent Skanning Christensen 2004
Lars Rimmer m.fl. 1986
Leon Rimmer 1985
Jesper Mortensen 1982
Mads Vrist Bjerregaard 1972
Poul og Marie Borre 1943
Niels Borre 1911
37z Leif Bjerregaard 1972
16k Poul Sloth Kristensen 1984
Hans Thomsen 1956
Andels mejeri 1911
37 Ma offentliggeres 2030 2009

Jens Peder Christensen (Hav) 1974




7. 16L Oluf Sloth
Agnes Margrethe Normark
Ove Knorborg
Jens Sgrensen
Poul Christian Jensen

9. 16m Ma offentliggeres 2038
Ma offentliggeres 2035
Dennis Bjerregaard & C. Vangsgaard
Kristen Munk Pedersen
Erik Jensen
Jens Falkesgaard
Peder Clausen

11. 13d Ma offentliggeres 2036
J. Oskar Nielsen
Margrethe Falkesgaard
Thyra Falkesgaard
Hans Christensen (bette Hans)

15. 13f Ma offentliggeres 2045
Svend Aage Knudsen
Sgren Svejgaard

16. 37a Ma offentliggeres 2027
Leo Vollesen m.fl.
Agner Vollesen
Peder Sgrensen Svejgaard
Anders Jensen Drejer
Thomas Larsen Kynde
Villads Christensen
Knud Nielsen Dahl
Anders Madsen
Mads Andersen
Lund God




17. 13b
18. 13c
19. 13a
24. 36a

Ma offentliggeres 2033
Henrik Jacobsen
Thorkild Lottrup
Johannes Sgrensen
Nicolaj Andersen
Peder Andersen

Mads Mikkelsen Bjerrgaard
Jens Jensen Madsen
Mads Chr. Nielsen
Christen Sgrensen
Hans Christensen
Udskilt fra matr.13k

Ma offentliggeres 2041
Anders Drejer

Karl Emil Dahl
Ingeborg Andersen
Peder Andersen

Ma offentliggeres 2026
Knud Erik Villadsen
Ejnar Obel

Karl Erik Langergaard
Johannes Sgrensen
AN. Kjeergaard

Eskild N. Kjeergaard
Peder Chr. Pinderup
Jens Cecilius Jensen
Jens Poulsen Sgndergaard
Jens Larsen Mgller
Lars Jensen Mgller
Poul Nielsen

Lund Gods

Ma offentliggeres 2044
Ma offentliggares 2027
Henning Pedersen
Thora Christensen
Sgren Peder Christensen
Peder Roy Madsen
Peder Chr. Christensen
Niels Andreas Christensen
Chr. Christensen Rytter
Lars Jensen Mgller
Christen Andersen
Solgt fra matr. 37

2012
1990
1968
1957
1951
1913
1904
1895
1846
1836
1833

2020
1982
1981
1963
1951

2005
1991
1963
1957
1925
1918
1912
1911
1874
1851
1846
1817
1798

2023
2006
1988
1980
1933
1900
1846
1830
1819
1819
1808




26. 28a

Kim Burgardt

Inger Burgardt

Harald Bjerregaard
Anton Kjer

Peder Sgrensen Kjeer
Poul Christensen Veile
Marianne Nielsdatter
Mads Isager

Jesper Bagger (Jensen)
Peder Nielsen

Niels Madsen

Lund Gods

1992
1972
1949
1906
1867
1851
1850
1850
1828
1817
1798




